
CHICAGO METRO HANDBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2023-2024

WEEK # VISITOR HOME VISITOR HOME

1 Tuesday 11/7/2023
1 Tuesday 11/7/2023
1 Thursday 11/9/2023
1 Thursday 11/9/2023
1 Saturday 11/11/2023

2 Tuesday 11/14/2023
2 Tuesday 11/14/2023
2 Wed-Thur
2 Thursday 11/16/2023
2 Saturday 11/18/2023

3 Tuesday 11/21/2023
3 Thursday 11/23/2023
3 Saturday 11/25/2023

4 Tuesday 11/28/2023
4 Tuesday 11/28/2023
4 Thursday 11/30/2023
4 Wed-Thur 11/29-30/23
4 Saturday 12/2/2023

5 Tuesday 12/5/2023
5 Tuesday 12/5/2023
5 Thursday 12/7/2023
5 Thursday 12/7/2023
5 Saturday 12/9/2023

6 Tuesday 12/12/2023
6 Tuesday 12/12/2023
6 Wed-Thur
6 Thursday 12/14/2023
6 Saturday 12/16/2023

7 Tue-Sat
8 Tue-Sat

9 Tuesday 1/2/2024
9 Thursday 1/4/2024
9 Saturday 1/6/2024

10 Tuesday 1/9/2024
10 Tuesday 1/9/2024
10 Thursday 1/11/2024
10 Thursday 1/11/2024
10 Saturday 1/13/2024

11 Tuesday 1/16/2024
11 Tuesday 1/16/2024
11 Wed-Thur
11 Wed-Thur
11 Saturday 1/20/2024

12 Tuesday 1/23/2024
12 Tuesday 1/23/2024
12 Tuesday 1/23/2024
12 Thursday 1/25/2024
12 Saturday 1/27/2024

VISITOR HOME
13 Tuesday 1/30/2024
13 Tuesday 1/30/2024
13 Tuesday 1/30/2024
13 Thursday 2/1/2024
13 Saturday 2/3/2024

14 Tuesday 2/6/2024
14 Tuesday 2/6/2024
14 Tuesday 2/6/2024
14 Thursday 2/8/2024
14 Saturday 2/10/2024

15 Tuesday 2/13/2024
15 Tuesday 2/13/2024
15 Tuesday 2/13/2024
15 Thursday 2/15/2023
15 Saturday 2/17/2024

1/15-16/2023

2/13-14/2023

12/19 - 12/23
12/26 - 12/30

1/17-18/2024
1/17-18/2024

RED DIVISION PURPLE DIVISION

24 Westmont "A" @ Lake Forest 9 33 Southside @ Schaumburg #2 0
26 @ Westmont "B" 7 0 Schaumburg #3 @ Glass Courts 33

PPD Schaumburg #1 @ Westmont Purple PPD
5 Union League @ Schaumburg - Quinlan 28
0 Southside @ Milwaukee 33

Westmont "B" @ Lake Forest 28 Schaumburg #2 @ Union League 5
19 Westmont "A" @ 14 24 Southside @ Schaumburg - Quinlan 9

14 Westmont Purple @ Schaumburg #3 19
Glass Courts @ Schaumburg #1

Lake Forest @ 33 Glass Courts @ Union League
Westmont "B" @ Westmont "A" 21 Southside @ Schaumburg #3

19 Westmont Purple @ Schaumburg - Quinlan
24 Schaumburg #1 @ Schaumburg #2

Westmont "B" vs Lake Forest 0 Union League @ Schaumburg #3 33
21 @ Westmont "A" 12 12 Southside @ Glass Courts 21

33 Schaumburg #2 @ Westmont Purple 0
5 Schaumburg - Quinlan @ Schaumburg #1 28

Milwaukee @ Glass Courts

@ Lake Forest 21 Schaumburg #2 @ Schaumburg - Quinlan 12
Westmont "A" @ Westmont "B" 19 Southside @ Union League 14

0 Westmont Purple @ Glass Courts 33
16 Schaumburg #3 @ Schaumburg #1

Westmont Purple @ Milwaukee

Milwaukee @ Schaumburg - Quinlan

Lake Forest @ Westmont "A" Ppd Schaumburg #1 @ Union League Ppd
PPD Westmont "B" @ PPD 12 Schaumburg #2 @ Schaumburg #3 21

33 Southside @ Westmont Purple 0
Glass Courts @ Schaumburg - Quinlan

Schaumburg #2 @ Milwaukee

@ Lake Forest W Schaumburg #3 @ Schaumburg - Quinlan L
Westmont "A" @ Westmont "B" Southside @ Schaumburg #1

0 Union League @ Westmont Purple 33
Glass Courts @ Schaumburg #2

12 @ Westmont "B" 21 Schaumburg #2 vs Glass Courts
Westmont "A" vs. Lake Forest Southside vs Schaumburg #3

Schaumburg #1 vs Union League
Schaumburg - Quinlan vs Westmont Purple

Union League @ Milwaukee

Glass Courts vs Schaumburg #3
Southside vs Schaumburg #2

Westmont Purple vs Union League
Schaumburg #1 vs Schaumburg - Quinlan

Milwaukee @ Schaumburg #1

Westmont "A" @ Southside vs Glass Courts
Westmont "B" vs. Lake Forest

Schaumburg #3 vs Schaumburg #2

chaumburg Re

chaumburg Re

chaumburg Red

chaumburg Re

Schaumburg Re

chaumburg Re

Schaumburg Re

chaumburg Re

chaumburg Red

Contenders Tourney @ Lake Forest College Contenders Tourney @ Lake Forest College

Thanksgiving Holiday Break Thanksgiving Holiday Break
Thanksgiving Holiday Break Thanksgiving Holiday Break

0
12
14
9

Milwaukee Handball Classic Tournament

17

Christmas Holiday Break Christmas Holiday Break
New Year's Holiday Break New Year's Holiday Break

Illinois State Singles Tournament Illinois State Singles Tournament

Milwaukee Handball Classic Tournam

24

33

21

33

to be reschedule



16 Tuesday 2/20/2024
16 Tuesday 2/20/2024
16 Thursday 2/22/2024
16 Saturday 2/24/2024

17 Tuesday 2/27/2024
17 Tuesday 2/27/2024
17 Thursday 2/29/2024
17 Saturday 3/2/2024

18 Tuesday 3/5/2024
18 Tuesday 3/5/2024
18 Thursday 3/7/2024
18 Saturday 3/9/2024

19 Tuesday 3/12/2024
19 Tuesday 3/12/2024
19 Thursday 3/14/2024
19 Saturday 3/16/2024

20 Tuesday 3/19/2024
20 Tuesday 3/19/2024
20 Thursday 3/21/2024
20 Saturday 3/23/2024

21 Tuesday 3/26/2024
21 Tuesday 3/26/2024
21 Thursday 3/28/2024
21 Saturday 3/30/2024

Union League vs Schaumburg - Quinlan
Schaumburg #1 vs Westmont Purple

Make up games Make up games
Make up games Make up games
Make up games Make up games
Make up games Make up games

USHA Collegiate Nationals Tournament
USHA Collegiate Nationals Tournament

USHA Collegiate Nationals Tournam
USHA Collegiate Nationals Tournam

PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS

PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS

PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS


